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Departmental Planning
Academic Year 2023-2024

Departmental Meeting
Welcome & Orientation
Programme

Student Meeting

Use of ICT

Seminar on Indian
Democracy

Tutorial - 1

Library Visit

Poster Competition
(Constitution & Rights)
Guest Lecture

Group Discussion
Voter Awareness Programme
Subject-wise GK Test 1

Departmental Meeting
Student Meeting
Constitution Day (Poster &
Slogan Competition)
Human Rights Day (Debate
Competition)

Study Tour (State Assembly /
Local Self Govt.)

Voter’s Day

Test

Use of ICT

Tutorial - 2

Group Discussion - 2
Workshop on Research
Methodology

Subject-wise GK Test 2

B. D. Kale Mahavidyalaya, Ghodegaon (Pune)
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18/08/2023
25/08/2023

05/09/2023
12/09/2023
15/09/2023

20/09/2023
23/09/2023
30/09/2023

07/10/2023
12/10/2023
18/10/2023
21/10/2023

20/11/2023
23/11/2023
26/11/2023

10/12/2023

18/01/2024

25/01/2024
02/02/2024
09/02/2024
14/02/2024
24/02/2024
02/03/2024

09/03/2024
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